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PRICE LIST 2017

STATE

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

IDAHO

MAINE

PENNSYLVANIA

EXCHANGE

Service
INTERNATIONAL

DISTRICT

Birmingham Community
Charter High School

Poudre School District

Bonneville Joint
School District

Millinocket School District

Mt. Blue Regional
School District

Beaver Area
School District

cITy

Van Nuys

Fort Collins

Idaho Falls

Millinocket

Farmington

Beaver

LENGTH OF PROGRAM

11-12 weeks

9-10 weeks

13 weeks

12 weeks

9-10 weeks

12-13 weeks

PROGRAM PRICE

$12,500

$9,000

$9,000

$13,500

$12,500

$12,500

Health insurance and SEVIS fees are not included.
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